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Current Search:- Place of Receipt : SINGAPORE to Destination : MIZUSHIMA
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TRANSIT TIME TIME
PORT/PORT CLOSING/PO

CLOSING IMO
AT POL

PORT OF

VESSEL VOYAGE CLOSING

SAILING

PORT OF LOADING

AL DHAIL

TIGER OCEAN
HYUNDAI OAKLAND
YM WELLBEING

ZEUS LUMOS

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE
HYUNDAI PLATINUM
YM COSMOS

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE
SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS
TBN ECU WORLDWIDE
YM ORCHID

LISBON

YM MODESTY

0022E
173E
116E
0019E
005E
TBN
0078E
164E
TBN
0030E
TBN
173E
012E
057E

06/10/2022
06/10/2022
14/06/2022
16/06/2022
20/06/2022
23/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
29/06/2022
07/01/2022
07/08/2022
07/08/2022
20/07/2022
27/07/2022

06/10/2022
15/06/2022

17/06/2022

07/12/2022
19/07/2022

14/06/2022
14/06/2022
15/06/2022
19/06/2022
22/06/2022
25/06/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
07/04/2022
07/04/2022
07/11/2022
07/10/2022
22/07/2022
29/07/2022

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

HUB DESTINATION S
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  29/06/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/01/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/01/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/03/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/11/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  15/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  07/10/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  20/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  18/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  27/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  26/07/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  08/04/2022
BUSAN MIZUSHIMA  08/11/2022
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